

Congo@Kenwood

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	Team
1	42.80	Sloan Conley												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	6	5	5	4½	6	16.00	22.40	22.40	1		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	20.40	42.80	1		
2	33.95	Nicole Brinkman												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	3½	3	4	11.50	16.10	16.10	3		
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4	3½	3½	3½	10.50	17.85	33.95	2		
3	31.00	Cailleigh Walsh												Congressional Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	5	4	4½	3½	4	12.50	17.50	17.50	2		
2	002A	1.0	1M	5	4	4½	4	5	13.50	13.50	31.00	3		
4	26.60	Elizabeth Sullivan												Congressional Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	3½	3½	3½	4½	11.50	16.10	16.10	3		
2	002A	1.0	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	4	10.50	10.50	26.60	4		
5	18.50	Taylor Papa												Congressional Country Club
1	001A	1.0	1M	4½	3½	4½	3½	4	12.00	12.00	12.00	7		
2	100C	0.5	1M	5	4	4½	3½	4½	13.00	6.50	18.50	7		
6	18.30	Anna Ruyak												Congressional Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	2½	1½	1½	1½	1½	4.50	6.30	6.30	8		
2	002A	1.0	1M	4	4½	3½	4	4	12.00	12.00	18.30	8		
7	19.95	Katherine Stephens												Congressional Country Club Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	3½	3½	3	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	5		
2	200A	0.5	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	3½	10.50	5.25	19.95	5		
8	19.50	Emily Fields												Congressional Country Club Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	3	3	3½	3½	10.00	14.00	14.00	6		
2	100A	0.5	1M	4	3	3½	3½	4	11.00	5.50	19.50	6		
9	16.25	Genevieve McGowan												Kenwood Country Club Exhibition
1	100A	0.5	1M	4	3½	4½	3½	4	11.50	5.75	5.75	9		
2	001A	1.0	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	4	10.50	10.50	16.25	9		
10	5.75	Harper May												Kenwood Country Club Exhibition
1	001A	1.0	1M	Incorrect Dive					0.00	0.00	0.00	10		
2	100A	0.5	1M	4	3½	4	3½	4½	11.50	5.75	5.75	10		

Detailed Results for 02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	Team
1	42.00	Miles May												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	5½	5	4½	4½	5	14.50	20.30	20.30	1		
2	102C	1.4	1M	5	5½	5	5	5½	15.50	21.70	42.00	1		
2	35.70	Griffin Emery												Congressional Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	5	4½	4	3½	4½	13.00	18.20	18.20	2		
2	102C	1.4	1M	4	4	4	4½	4½	12.50	17.50	35.70	2		
3	33.40	Brendan Sullivan												Congressional Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	3½	3	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	3		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	3½	3½	3½	11.00	18.70	33.40	3		
4	31.50	James Grenham												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	3	3	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	3		
2	102C	1.4	1M	4	4½	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	31.50	4		
5	17.00	Dash McFeaters												Congressional Country Club Exhibition
1	100A	0.5	1M	4	4	3½	4	4	12.00	6.00	6.00	6		
2	001A	1.0	1M	4	3½	3½	3½	4	11.00	11.00	17.00	5		
6	16.75	Carter Hinton												Congressional Country Club Exhibition
1	100A	0.5	1M	4	4	4½	4½	4	12.50	6.25	6.25	5		
2	001A	1.0	1M	3½	3½	3	3½	4	10.50	10.50	16.75	6		
7	16.25	Gavin King												Congressional Country Club Exhibition
1	100A	0.5	1M	4	3½	3½	4	4	11.50	5.75	5.75	7		
2	001A	1.0	1M	3½	4	3½	3½	3½	10.50	10.50	16.25	7		
8	11.25	Liam Harmon												Congressional Country Club Exhibition
1	100A	0.5	1M	4	3½	3½	4	4½	11.50	5.75	5.75	7		
2	100C	0.5	1M	3½	4	3½	4	3½	11.00	5.50	11.25	8		

Congo@Kenwood

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	Team
1	71.70	Ruby Coune												Congressional Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	6½	5½	6	5½	6	17.50	24.50	24.50	1		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	5	5	5	5½	15.00	25.50	50.00	1		
3	401C	1.4	1M	4½	5½	5½	5	5	15.50	21.70	71.70	1		
2	66.70	Riley Tracy												Congressional Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4	4	5	13.00	18.20	18.20	2		
2	201A	1.7	1M	5½	5½	6	5½	6	17.00	28.90	47.10	2		
3	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4½	5	5	14.00	19.60	66.70	2		
3	64.35	Logan May												Kenwood Country Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	4½	5	5	5½	5	15.00	18.00	18.00	5		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	5	4½	5	5½	14.50	24.65	42.65	3		
3	102C	1.4	1M	5	5½	5	5	5½	15.50	21.70	64.35	3		
4	62.85	Regan Mays												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4	4½	4	4½	13.00	18.20	18.20	2		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	5	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	41.15	4		
3	102C	1.4	1M	4	5	5	5½	5½	15.50	21.70	62.85	4		
5	60.65	Michaela Harmon												Congressional Country Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	4½	5	5	5	0	14.50	17.40	17.40	7		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	40.35	5		
3	401C	1.4	1M	4½	5½	5	4½	5	14.50	20.30	60.65	5		
6	39.45	Anna Murray												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	4½	4½	4½	13.00	18.20	18.20	2		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4½	4½	12.50	21.25	39.45	6		
3	5111A	1.8	1M	Incorrect Dive					0.00	0.00	39.45	6		
7	37.90	Anya Campbell												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	4	4	5½	12.50	17.50	17.50	6		
2	002A	1.0	1M	3½	4	4½	4	4	12.00	12.00	29.50	8		
3	102C	1.4	1M	2	2	2	2	2	6.00	8.40	37.90	7		
8	36.60	Ruby McGlone												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3½	3	3½	4	10.00	14.00	14.00	9	Exhibition	
2	102C	1.4	1M	10	3	3½	4	4	11.50	16.10	30.10	7		
3	100A	0.5	1M	4½	4	4½	4½	4	13.00	6.50	36.60	8		
9	35.55	Pia Wise												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	4	4½	4½	12.00	16.80	16.80	8		
2	002A	1.0	1M	4	4	4	4½	4	12.00	12.00	28.80	9		
3	200A	0.5	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	6.75	35.55	9		

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	Team
1	64.65	Sam Bynum												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	5	5½	5	4½	5½	15.50	21.70	21.70	1		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	5	4	5	4½	13.50	22.95	44.65	1		
3	103C	1.6	1M	4	4	4	4½	4½	12.50	20.00	64.65	1		
2	60.55	Everett Campbell												Kenwood Country Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	4½	4½	4	4½	4	13.00	15.60	15.60	7		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	5	5	5	14.50	24.65	40.25	3		
3	102C	1.4	1M	4	5	4½	5	5	14.50	20.30	60.55	2		
3	50.45	Timmy Walsh												Congressional Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	3½	3½	4	11.50	16.10	16.10	5		
2	201A	1.7	1M	3	3½	3½	3	3	9.50	16.15	32.25	5		
3	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4	5	4	13.00	18.20	50.45	3		
4	40.75	Sean Keeley												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	4	3½	4½	4	11.50	16.10	16.10	5		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	4½	5	5	14.50	24.65	40.75	2		
3	5111A	1.8	1M	Incorrect Dive					0.00	0.00	40.75	4		
5	36.35	Frederick Brinkman												Kenwood Country Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	5½	5	4	4½	4½	14.00	16.80	16.80	3		
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4	4	3½	4	11.50	19.55	36.35	4		
3	5112A	2.0	1M	Incorrect Dive					0.00	0.00	36.35	5		
6	35.80	Andrew Porto												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	4½	4½	4	12.50	17.50	17.50	2		
2	002A	1.0	1M	3½	4	4	4	4	12.00	12.00	29.50	6		
3	102C	1.4	1M	1½	1½	1½	1	2	4.50	6.30	35.80	6		
7	29.30	Drew Eichberg												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	3½	3½	4½	12.00	16.80	16.80	3	Exhibition	
2	100A	0.5	1M	4	4	4	4½	4	12.00	6.00	22.80	7		
3	200A	0.5	1M	4	4½	4	4½	4½	13.00	6.50	29.30	7		

Congo@Kenwood

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	Team
1	129.85	Lili Essepian												Congressional Country Club
1	201C	1.5	1M	7	7	6½	7	6½	20.50	30.75	30.75	1		
2	301C	1.6	1M	5½	6½	5½	5½	6½	17.50	28.00	58.75	1		
3	104C	2.2	1M	6	6½	4½	6½	5½	18.00	39.60	98.35	1		
4	401B	1.5	1M	7	7	7	6½	7	21.00	31.50	129.85	1		
2	111.25	Paige Haines												Kenwood Country Club
1	101B	1.3	1M	6	7½	6½	6½	6½	19.50	25.35	25.35	2		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	6	6	6½	6	18.00	30.60	55.95	2		
3	102B	1.5	1M	5	7	7	7½	7	21.00	31.50	87.45	2		
4	5121D	1.7	1M	2½	5½	3½	6	5	14.00	23.80	111.25	2		
3	110.50	Kennedy Moore												Kenwood Country Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	4½	6	5½	5½	6	17.00	20.40	20.40	10		
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	6½	6½	6½	6	19.00	32.30	52.70	3		
3	104C	2.2	1M	4	5	3	5	5	14.00	30.80	83.50	3		
4	5111A	1.8	1M	4½	5	3	5½	5½	15.00	27.00	110.50	3		
4	103.10	Naomi Horne												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	5	5	5½	5½	15.50	21.70	21.70	8		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5½	6	6	5½	17.00	28.90	50.60	4		
3	102C	1.4	1M	5	5	4½	6	5	15.00	21.00	71.60	5		
4	5111A	1.8	1M	6½	5½	6	5½	6	17.50	31.50	103.10	4		
5	98.50	Ellington Emery												Congressional Country Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	6½	6	5½	6	6½	18.50	22.20	22.20	7		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	5	5½	5½	15.00	25.50	47.70	6		
3	401C	1.4	1M	6½	6½	5½	5½	6	18.00	25.20	72.90	4		
4	103C	1.6	1M	5	5½	6	5½	5	16.00	25.60	98.50	5		
6	91.25	Gretchen Smith												Congressional Country Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	6	6	5½	6	6	18.00	21.60	21.60	9		
2	201C	1.5	1M	4	4½	5	4½	4½	13.50	20.25	41.85	10		
3	401C	1.4	1M	5½	5½	5	5½	5	16.00	22.40	64.25	10		
4	102B	1.5	1M	5	6	6	6½	6	18.00	27.00	91.25	6		
7	90.00	Eliza Horne												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	5	5½	4	5½	5½	16.00	22.40	22.40	6		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4	4½	4½	13.00	22.10	44.50	8		
3	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	5	5½	5	14.50	20.30	64.80	9		
4	5111A	1.8	1M	4½	4½	4	5	5½	14.00	25.20	90.00	7		
8	84.10	Grace Tracy												Congressional Country Club
1	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	4½	5	5	14.50	24.65	24.65	3		
2	401C	1.4	1M	4	4½	4	4½	4½	13.00	18.20	42.85	9		
3	102B	1.5	1M	4½	5½	5	6	5	15.50	23.25	66.10	8		
4	202C	1.5	1M	4	4	4	5½	4	12.00	18.00	84.10	8		
9	70.70	Jacqueline Hull												Kenwood Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	6	5	5	6	6	17.00	23.80	23.80	4		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4	4½	4½	13.00	22.10	45.90	7		
3	103C	1.6	1M	5½	5	5	6	5	15.50	24.80	70.70	7		
4	5111A	1.8	1M	Incorrect Dive					0.00	0.00	70.70	10		

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	Team	
10	56.00	Clare Porto												Kenwood Country Club	
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	3	4½	4½	13.00	18.20	18.20	11			
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	4	13.00	22.10	40.30	11			
3	5111A	1.8	1M	2	1½	0	2½	2½	6.00	10.80	51.10	11			
4	102C	1.4	1M	1	1	1	1½	1½	3.50	4.90	56.00	11			
11	78.90	Mina Amirkhalili												Congressional Country Club	Exhibition
1	101B	1.3	1M	6	6	5½	6	6	18.00	23.40	23.40	5			
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	5½	5	4½	5	14.50	24.65	48.05	5			
3	401C	1.4	1M	5½	5½	5½	6	5	16.50	23.10	71.15	6			
4	100A	0.5	1M	5½	5	5	6	5	15.50	7.75	78.90	9			

Congo@Kenwood

Detailed Results for 06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 127.95 Tyler Coune Congressional Country Club													
1	201A	1.7	1M	6½	7	7	7	6½	20.50	34.85	34.85	1	
2	401B	1.5	1M	6½	6½	6	6	6½	19.00	28.50	63.35	1	
3	103B	1.7	1M	6	6	6½	7	6	18.50	31.45	94.80	1	
4	5121D	1.7	1M	6½	6½	6½	6½	6	19.50	33.15	127.95	1	
2 89.55 Greyson Conley Kenwood Country Club													
1	101C	1.2	1M	5	5½	4½	5	5	15.00	18.00	18.00	3	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	5	5	5	5½	15.00	25.50	43.50	3	
3	102C	1.4	1M	5½	5½	5	6	5½	16.50	23.10	66.60	2	
4	5121D	1.7	1M	3½	4½	4	5	5	13.50	22.95	89.55	2	
3 84.65 Daniel Kemper-Moore Kenwood Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	5	5	4	5	5	15.00	21.00	21.00	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	5½	5½	5	15.50	26.35	47.35	2	
3	102C	1.4	1M	4	4½	4½	4	4	12.50	17.50	64.85	3	
4	5111A	1.8	1M	3	4	3	4	4	11.00	19.80	84.65	3	

Detailed Results for 07 CCSDA GIRLS 14 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 143.35 Megan Myers Kenwood Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	6½	6	6½	6½	7	19.50	27.30	27.30	1	
2	401B	1.5	1M	7	7	6	7	7	21.00	31.50	58.80	2	
3	5111A	1.8	1M	4½	5	5	5½	5½	15.50	27.90	86.70	2	
4	202C	1.5	1M	6½	5½	5	6½	5½	17.50	26.25	112.95	2	
5	5122D	1.9	1M	5	5	6½	5	6	16.00	30.40	143.35	1	
2 140.80 Jane Joncas Kenwood Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	5½	6	6	6½	6½	18.50	25.90	25.90	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	6½	6½	7½	7	6½	20.00	34.00	59.90	1	
3	401C	1.4	1M	6	6½	6½	6½	6½	19.50	27.30	87.20	1	
4	104C	2.2	1M	4½	3½	2	4	4½	12.00	26.40	113.60	1	
5	302C	1.6	1M	5½	5½	5	6	6	17.00	27.20	140.80	2	
3 134.75 Carly Bynum Kenwood Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	5	5	5	6	6	16.00	22.40	22.40	4	
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	4½	5	5	5½	15.00	25.50	47.90	4	
3	401B	1.5	1M	7	6	6½	6½	6½	19.50	29.25	77.15	3	
4	103B	1.7	1M	5	4½	5	6	6	16.00	27.20	104.35	3	
5	5122D	1.9	1M	4½	5½	5½	5	5½	16.00	30.40	134.75	3	
4 123.25 Lila Amirkhalili Congressional Country Club													
1	101C	1.2	1M	7	7	6½	6½	7	20.50	24.60	24.60	3	
2	201A	1.7	1M	5½	4½	5	6	5	15.50	26.35	50.95	3	
3	401C	1.4	1M	5½	6	5½	6	5½	17.00	23.80	74.75	4	
4	103C	1.6	1M	5½	6½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	101.15	4	
5	5121D	1.7	1M	4½	4	4	4½	4½	13.00	22.10	123.25	4	
5 120.75 Skyler Sporidis Congressional Country Club													
1	101C	1.2	1M	5½	5½	6½	6	6	17.50	21.00	21.00	5	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4	4½	6	5½	14.50	24.65	45.65	5	
3	401C	1.4	1M	6	6½	6	5½	5½	17.50	24.50	70.15	5	
4	103C	1.6	1M	6½	6	6½	6	6	18.50	29.60	99.75	5	
5	202C	1.5	1M	5½	4½	4½	4½	5	14.00	21.00	120.75	5	

Congo@Kenwood

Detailed Results for 08 CCSDA BOYS 14 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	112.15		Sean Harmon		Congressional Country Club		
1	101C	1.2	1M 5 6½ 4½ 5½ 5½	16.00	19.20	19.20	1
2	201A	1.7	1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5	14.50	24.65	43.85	1
3	401C	1.4	1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5	14.50	20.30	64.15	1
4	301C	1.6	1M 5 5 4 5 5	15.00	24.00	88.15	1
5	202C	1.5	1M 6 5 5½ 5½ 5	16.00	24.00	112.15	1

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	204.25		Sadie Smith		Congressional Country Club		
1	401B	1.5	1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 7	20.50	30.75	30.75	1
2	201C	1.5	1M 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 7½	20.00	30.00	60.75	1
3	301C	1.6	1M 7 6 6 6½ 6	18.50	29.60	90.35	1
4	103B	1.7	1M 7 6 7 7 7½	21.00	35.70	126.05	1
5	203C	2.0	1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 4½	16.00	32.00	158.05	1
6	403C	2.2	1M 7 7 6½ 7 7½	21.00	46.20	204.25	1
2	163.75		Emily Schweitzer		Kenwood Country Club		
1	101B	1.3	1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 6½	19.00	24.70	24.70	2
2	201A	1.7	1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 6	16.50	28.05	52.75	2
3	301C	1.6	1M 7 7 7 7 6	21.00	33.60	86.35	2
4	401B	1.5	1M 6½ 5½ 6 6 6½	18.50	27.75	114.10	2
5	202C	1.5	1M 6 5 5½ 5 5	15.50	23.25	137.35	2
6	103C	1.6	1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50	26.40	163.75	2

Congo@Kenwood

Detailed Results for 10 CCSDA BOYS 18 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
1		236.70	Gavin May						Congressional Country Club				
1	101B	1.3	1M	7	7½	6	7	7	21.00	27.30	27.30	1	
2	201C	1.5	1M	7	8	7½	7	7	21.50	32.25	59.55	1	
3	301C	1.6	1M	7½	8	7½	7½	7½	22.50	36.00	95.55	1	
4	105C	2.4	1M	8	8	7	7½	8	23.50	56.40	151.95	1	
5	203C	2.0	1M	6	6½	7	5½	5½	18.00	36.00	187.95	1	
6	5233D	2.5	1M	7	6½	6½	6	6½	19.50	48.75	236.70	1	
2		153.20	Frank Schweitzer						Kenwood Country Club				
1	101A	1.4	1M	5½	5½	3	6	4½	15.50	21.70	21.70	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	5½	4	5	6	5	15.50	26.35	48.05	2	
3	401C	1.4	1M	5½	5	6	5	5½	16.00	22.40	70.45	2	
4	103C	1.6	1M	4½	4	4	4½	5½	13.00	20.80	91.25	2	
5	204C	2.2	1M	5	5½	3	4	4	13.00	28.60	119.85	2	
6	304C	2.3	1M	4½	5½	3½	4½	5½	14.50	33.35	153.20	2	
3		-- --	Harrison Kemper-Moore						Kenwood Country Club				
1	101C	1.2	1M									Cut	
2	201C	1.5	1M									Cut	
3	301C	1.6	1M									Cut	
4	401C	1.4	1M									Cut	
5	103B	1.7	1M									Cut	
6	203C	2.0	1M									Cut	